RASCAL RATE CARD 2024

RASCAL 35m (115ft)| Sunseeker

OVERVIEW
DAY CAPACITY 36 OVERNIGHT CAPACITY 10

SCHEDULE NOV - JUN: Sydney MAY- OCT: Whitsundays

TERM CHARTER RATES

Overnight: AUD $25,000 +GST +APA

JANUARY - OCTOBER
Y Weekly: AUD $150,000 +GST +APA

Overnight: AUD $25,000 +GST +APA
Weekly: AUD $150,000 +GST +APA

APA Sydney Harbour: 20%
Whitsundays: 30%

DAY CHARTER RATES

NOVEMBER - DECEMBER

PEAK | OCTOBER - JANUARY Up to 36 guests: $3,300

LOW | FEBRUARY - SEPTEMBER Up to 36 guests: $3,000

$140,000 All-inclusive for up to 20 guests
$500 per person thereafter



https://www.canva.com/

DAY CHARTERS ONLY

e 2- hour turnaround time between each slot

o DJ Allowed: Yes (Must bring all equipment including table)

* Toys on request only

* Accepts same day bookings (If booked within 24-hours BYO Food)

« Home Berth: Jones Bay Wharf - Pickups not permitted here (Bump in and
inspections available)

s

ADDITIONAL DAY PRICING
STAFF PRICE $100 per hour (4 hour minimum)

STAFF TO GUEST RATIO 110

CHEF
(REQUIRED ON ALL CATERED CHARTERS)

$165 per hour (4 hour minimum)

STAFF TO GUEST RATIO 1:40

5 . .
PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE 25% yacht hire, catering and beverage
100% staff
ON CONSUMPTION Maximum 50 guests

All on consumption beverages will be charged via credit card at conclusion of charter

BYO FOOD $15 per person

BYO BEVERAGE - Low season only
(Includes Ice and glassware only)

$25 per person
$50 per touch

Only 20 people swimming at any one time
$125 per hour



